
GOMME CREUSE TABLEAU FINAL CHAMPIONNAT DE LIGUE TRINQUET 2006  2 EME SERIE

1/2 Finale score

Finale score

Vainqueur

3

2

4

1

Dimanche 12 mars 15h00
Arbitre H.Celan

Dimanche 12 mars 14h15
Arbitre J.Guillenteguy

Delage/Montagut
Sogerma

Gonzales/Bernardie
CAB 2

Dupouy/Gileron
BEC 1

Roland/Alezine
BEC 2

Dimanche 19 mars 15h45
 Arbitre J.B Mounic


